
MODELLO 1 OL280 
SUZUKI 
DL 650 - 2012 
GFS 650 - 2005-06 
GFS 1250/SA - 2007-09 
GSR 600 - 2004-10 
GSR 750 - 2011-14 
GSX 650 - 2008-09 
GSX 750F - 1988-97, 02-05 
GSX R1000 - 2001-14 
GSX R600 - 2010-12 
GSX R750 L1 (E33) - 2003-14 
GSX 1250FA L1 (E33) - 2010-11 
GSX 1300 R (Hayabusa) - 2008-14 
GSX 650F - 2014 
SFV 650 Gladius - 2009-14 
SV 1000 - 2003-05 
SV 650 - 2003-08 
 
MODELLO 2 OL281 
APRILIA 
ETV 1000 Caponord 01-02 
Pegaso 650 ie 00-04 
RS125 06-12 (Full Power), 06-12 (Reduced Output) 
RS250 98-03 
RS50 10-12 
RST1000 Futura 01-03 
RSV Mille 98-00, 01-03, 2003 
RSV1000 R Tuono 03-04 
Shiver SL750 07-10 
Shiver SL750 GT 09-10 
Shiver SL750 GT ABS 09-12 
SL1000 Falco 99-04 
Tuono 1000 R 06-10 
BENELLI 
Tre-K 1130 06-11 
Tre-K 899 09-11 
KAWASAKI 
Ninja 250SL 15-18 (AFF), 15-18 (AFS) 
Ninja 300 14-18 (AEF) 
Z250SL 15-18 (EFF), 15-18 (EFS) 
Z300 ABS 15-18 (BFF) 
KTM 



690 Duke 08-12 
690 Duke R 10-12 
950 Adventure 03-06 
950 Adventure S 04-06 
950 Supermoto R 06-09 
990 Adventure 06-08, 09-11 
990 Adventure S 06-09 
990 Super Duke 04-07, 05-12, 07-11 
990 Super Duke R 07-13 
TRIUMPH 
Daytona 600 03-04 
Daytona 675 06-09, 09-11, 2012, 13-18 
Daytona 900 92-93, 93-94, 94-95, 95-96 
Daytona 955i 01-02, 02-03, 2003, 04-07 
Speed Triple 1050 04-06 (Nissin Caliper), 2005, 2007 (Nissin Caliper), 07-08, 08-10 (Brembo Caliper) 
Sprint GT 1050 ABS 10-17 
Sprint ST 1050 04-06, 2007, 2008, 09-10 
Street Triple R 08-11, 09-13, 2012, 13-18 
Street Triple RX 14-18 
Tiger 1050 06-12, 2013 
Tiger 1050 ABS 06-12, 2013 
Tiger 1050 SE ABS 10-12 
Tiger 800 10-12, 11-14, 13-18 
Tiger 800 ABS 11-12, 13-18 
Tiger 800XC 10-12, 13-14 
Tiger 800XC ABS 11-12, 13-14, 15-18 
Tiger 955i 04-06 
 
MODELLO 3 OL282 
HONDA 
CB1000R - 2008-14 
CB500/S - 1996, 01-03 
CB600 Hornet - 1999, 01-06 
CB600 S Hornet - 1998, 01-06 
CB750 - 1992, 01-03 
CB900 F HORNET - 2002-05 
CBF1000 F - 2006-14 
CBF500 - 2004-06 
CBF600 - 2004-14 
CBR1000 S - 1993-99 
CBR1000RR F. Blade - 2004-14 
CBR600 - 1991, 01-14 
CBR600RR F - 2003-14 



CBR900RR F. Blade - 1993, 01-03 
NT650 V Deauville - 1998, 01-05 
NT650 V Revere - 1998-97 
VFR750 - 1991-97 
VFR800 F V-Tec - 2002-06 
VFR800 V-Tec - 1998, 01 
VFR800 X Cross Runner - 2011-14 
VTR1000 - 1997, 01-14 
XL 1000V Varadero - 1998, 01-14 
XL650V Transalp - 2002-06 
 

MODELLO 4 OL283 
KAWASAKI 
ER 5 - 1996, 00-05 
ER 6F/6N - 2006-14 
ER 650 - 2009-10 
EX 650 - 2006-11, 13 
KLE 650 - 2007-12 
Ninja 650R - 2008-14 
Versys 1000 - 2012-14 
Versys 650 - 2007-14 
Z 1000 - 2003-14 
Z 1000SX - 2011 
Z 750 - 2004-14 
Z 750R - 2011-14 
Z 750S - 2004-06 
ZG 1400 - 2008-13 
ZR 1000 - 2010-13 
ZRX 1200R/S - 2001-06 
ZX 10R Ninja - 2004-11 
ZX 1000 - 2011-13 
ZX 10R - 2007, 10-11 
ZX 1400 - 2009-11 
ZX 6R Ninja - 1995, 00-14 
ZX 363 - 2013 
ZX 7R Ninja - 1996, 00-01 
ZX 14 - 2006-11 
ZX 6R - 2009-11 
ZZR 1200 - 2002-06 
ZZR 1400 - 2006-14 
ZZR 600 - 1994, 00-06 
 



MODELLO 5 OL284 
DUCATI 
1000SS 03-06 
1098 06-08, 2007, 2008 
1198 09-11 
600 SS 93-94, 94-96, 96-98 
620 Sport 02-03 (Full Fairing), 02-03 (Half Fairing) 
748 Biposto 94-97 
750SS 98-02 (Full Fairing), 98-02 (Half Fairing) 
848 2008, 09-10 
848 EVO 10-12 
900SS 01-02 (Full Fairing), 01-02 (Half Fairing) 
916 Biposto 94-97, 97-98 
916SP 94-97 
916SPS 96-97, 1997 
996 98-99 (Biposto), 99-01 (Biposto), 99-01 (Monoposto) 
998 01-03 (Biposto), 01-03 (Monoposto) 
M600 Monster 00-01 
M750 Monster 00-01 
Monster 1000 03-04 
Monster 1200 14-18 
Monster 1200S 14-18 
Monster 620 03-04, 05-06, 03-04 (Reduced output) 
Monster 800 03-04 
Monster 821 14-18 
Monster S2R 04-08, 05-07, 2006 
Monster S4 00-02, 02-03 
Monster S4R 03-07, 2008 
Monster S4RS 06-08 
ST2 01-03 
ST3 04-07 
ST4 01-02, 02-03 
ST4S 01-02, 02-03, 03-04, 04-05 
MV AGUSTA 
Brutale 1078RR 08-09 
Brutale 910R 06-10 
Brutale 910S 05-10 
Brutale 989R 08-09 
Brutale 990R 09-18 
YAMAHA 
FJ1200 86-87, 87-88, 88-90, 1991, 92-96 
FJR1300 00-01, 01-02, 03-05 
FJR1300 A 03-05, 05-08, 09-12, 13-18 



FZ1 N 06-08, 09-10, 11-18 
FZ1 N ABS 08-10, 11-12, 2013 
FZ750 85-86, 86-87, 1987, 88-89, 1989, 1990, 91-92 
FZ8 10-12, 13-14 
FZS600 Fazer 98-99, 00-01, 2002, 02-04, 00-01 (S) 
MT-01 05-06 (Four Piston Caliper), 07-09 (Six Piston Caliper), 10-11 (Six Piston Caliper) 
MT-03 05-08, 2009, 10-13 
MT-07 14-18 
MT-07 ABS 14-18 
MT-09 13-18, 2017 
MT-09 ABS 14-18 
MT-09 Street Rally 14-18 
TDM900 02-03, 02-09, 04-07, 08-13 
XJ6 F Diversion 13-18 
XJ6 S Diversion 09-18 
XJR1300 00-01, 02-03, 04-06, 07-14, 15-18, 00-02 (SP) 
XJR1300 Racer 15-18 
XT1200Z Super Tenere 10-17 
YZF-R1 00-01, 02-03, 03-04, 04-05, 05-06, 06-08, 07-09, 09-11, 11-12, 13-14, 15-18 
YZF-R3 15-18 
YZF-R6 06-07, 08-10, 10-11, 2011, 2012, 2013 
 
MODELLO 6 OL279 
BMW 
K1300 R 09-12 
K1300 S 09-16 
K1300 S HP 2012 
K1300 S Motorsport Edition 14-18 
K1300 S Sport 12-18 
K1300 S Sport 30th Anniversary 13-18 
K1600 GTL 11-18, 2017 
R1200 GS 09-10, 2012, 13-18 
R1200 GS 30th Anniversary 2010 
R1200 GS Adventure 10-11, 12-13, 14-18 
R1200 GS Adventure 30th Anniversary 2010 
R1200 GS Adventure 90 Years Edition 2013 
R1200 GS Adventure TE 14-18 
R1200 GS Adventure Triple Black 11-13 
R1200 GS Adventure XE 14-18 
R1200 GS Enduro 13-18 
R1200 GS Rallye 2012 
R1200 GS TE Alpine 14-18 
R1200 GS Touring Edition 2013 



R1200 GS Triple Black 11-12 
R1200 R 11-14 
R1200 R 90 Year Edition 13-18 
R1200 R Classic 11-18 
R1200 R Dark White Edition 13-18 
R1200 R Exclusive 15-18 
R1200 R Sport 15-18 
R1200 RS 15-18 
R1200 RS Sport 15-18 
R1200 RS Sport SE 15-18 
R1200 RT 10-13 
S1000 XR 15-18 
DUCATI 
Multistrada 1200 10-12, 13-14, 15-18 
Multistrada 1200 Enduro 15-18 
Multistrada 1200 Touring 15-18 
 
MODELLO  7 OL278 
HONDA 
CB1100 2017- 
CB500 2013- 
CB650 2014- 
CB650F 2014- 
CBR1000RR 2017- 
CROSS TOURER 2017- 
CRF1000 AFRICA TWIN 2016- 
VFR800 2014- 


